#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Finishes Available
Applications
This modern path light provides a excellent light ouput for path
and ground lighting. It casts 2700K warm white LED light for easy
integration into landscape lighting designs.
Path | Architectural |Landscape | Accent
Features
•  Modern design
•  Directly wire to 12V AC or DC
•  Stainless Steel powder coated Matte Black
Dimensions
Black
Installation
Easy install with inground stake
IP65
Voltage 12V AC/DC
Wattage 3W
Lumens 320
Color Temp 2700K
CRI >90
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Degree 120°
Working Temp -20~+45°C (-4~113°F)
IP 65
Dimmable No
Housing Stainless Steel powder coated Matte Black
Wire Length 40" (100cm)
Warranty 3-years
61/4” (159mm)
16”
(406mm)
19/16” (41mm)
120° Beam
MADDOX LED PATH LIGHT
Includes
Inground stake
Specifications
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Ordering Codes
Product Voltage Wattage Color Temp
LS - LL30 - 12 - 3W - 27K
12 : 12 V 3W : 3 watts 27K : 2700K
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-12V-30W-O-CV 12V DC Max. 30W √ N/A
LS-12V-60W-O-CV 12V DC Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-12V-96W-O-CV 12V DC Max. 96W x N/A
LS-12AC-200W-LPS 12V AC Max. 200W x Non dim outdoor transformer
with built in photocell and timer
Dimmable
LS-12V-30D-MLT-CV 12V DC Max. 30W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-12V-60D-MLT-CV 12V DC Max. 60W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
Accessories
Image Product Code Description
100' Outdoor
Wire LS-OW-16-2-100 Outdoor wire for led lights. 16-2 AWG
Outdoor Rated
Marettes LS-GEL-MAR Outdoor rated, gel filled marettes ensure secure electrical connections in outdoor
and wet conditions. Pack of 2.